
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

NO Classified (75% = 7 Kol)

DNF

StC
61
90
18
63

5
2

94
71
89
10

68
29

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
2
5
3
4
5

DNF

Class
FR 12
FR 12
FR 12
FR 12
FR 11
FR 11
FR 12
FR 11
FR 11
FR 11

FR 12
FR 12

Name
Nils-Holger WILMS
Jeanette SIEGERT
Heiko WERNER
Jens KAUTE
Hartmut HEIDICKE
Detlef SCHULZE
Hans-Jürgen VOGEL
Dirk BÖTTCHER
Jürgen MEIßNER
Jan KÖCHER

Martin KUNTZE
Thomas PFEIFER

Car
Melkus M90
MT-77/3 Mondial
Estonia 25
Melkus / Tark Kavor MT 77 / Estonia 21
TARK-KAVOR Estonia 21-10
TARK-KAVOR Estonia 21-M
Tark-Kavor Estonia 25
Melkus-Taßler MT 77-3
Melkus/Thaßler MT 77
Fiala EFK-E1300

Estonia 25
Estonia 25

Lps
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8

4

Time
21:03.620
21:41.054
21:41.673
22:27.637
22:39.137
23:02.868
20:20.861
21:09.068
21:30.015
21:47.486

10:11.396

Diff

37.434
38.053

1:24.017
1:35.517
1:59.248

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

5 Kol
DNF

Gap

37.434
0.619

45.964
11.500
23.731
1 Kolo
48.207
20.947
17.471

4 Kol

Avg.km/h
138,536
134,550
134,486
129,899
128,800
126,590
127,456
122,615
120,624
119,012

127,255
-

Best
2:18.566
2:22.427
2:22.557
2:27.331
2:28.895
2:30.198
2:26.585
2:35.574
2:37.142
2:39.460

2:21.114

In
7
2
9
3
7
3
6
2
8
5

3
0

Sk

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
37.434

Avg. Speed
138,536

Best Lap Tm
2:18.566

Best Speed
140,372

Best Lap by
61 - Nils-Holger WILMS

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 9:44:11

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Formula

Race 2  -  Provisional Results

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 9:18:42

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 09:25


